
Map of Parkinson’s UK Area Development Managers
Our hard-working, supportive, Area Development Managers cover the whole of the UK. Please use this 
document to help find the Area Development Manager for your area.

Scotland

Wales

Northern Ireland

North England

Midlands

South England



Chloe Macmillan
cmacmillan@parkinsons.org.uk 

Anita Jeffries
ajefferies@parkinsons.org.uk

● Ayrshire and Arran
● Scottish Borders
● Dumfries and Galloway
● Western Isles
● Fife
● Forth Valley
● Grampian
● Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde
● Highland
● Lanarkshire
● Lothian
● Orkney
● Shetland
● Tayside

Scotland

mailto:cmacmillan@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:ajefferies@parkinsons.org.uk


Wales

Dawn McGuiness
dmcguinness@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Isle of Anglesey
● Conwy
● Gwynedd
● Powys
● Pembrokeshire
● Swansea
● Cardiff

mailto:dmcguinness@parkinsons.org.uk


Anne Donnelly
adonnelly@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Belfast
● Down
● Armagh
● Tyrone

Northern Ireland

Anna Murray
amurray@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Derry / Londonderry
● Tyrone
● Fermanagh
● Antrim

mailto:adonnelly@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:amurray@parkinsons.org.uk


Kirsty McDowell
kmcdowell@parkinsons.org.uk  
● South Tyneside
● Sunderland
● County Durham
● Tees Valley
● South Cumbria

North England

Linny Rubra
lrubra@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Newcastle
● Gateshead
● Northumberland
● North Cumbria
● North Tyneside

Emma Hughes
elhughes@parkinsons.org.uk  
● Cheshire
● Merseyside
● Lancashire

Helen Sturman
hsturman@parkinsons.org.uk  
● Greater Manchester
● West Yorkshire

Tracy Westgarth
twestgarth@parkinsons.org.uk  
● North Yorkshire
● South Yorkshire
● East Riding of Yorkshire
● North Lincolnshire
● North East Lincolnshire

mailto:kmcdowell@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:elhughes@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:hsturman@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:twestgarth@parkinsons.org.uk


Katie Smith
kabsmith@parkinsons.org.uk  
● Nottinghamshire
● Leicestershire & Rutland
● Northamptonshire
● Derbyshire
● Lincolnshire

Midlands

David Swindells
dswindells@parkinsons.org.uk  
● Birmingham
● Black Country
● Shropshire
● Staffordshire
● Herefordshire
● Worcestershire

Abi White
awhite@parkinsons.org.uk  
● Warwickshire

mailto:kabsmith@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:dswindells@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:awhite@parkinsons.org.uk


Alastair Jack
ajack@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Surrey
● West Sussex
● Hampshire 
● Isle of Wight

South England

Tracy Westgarth
twestgarth@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Bristol
● Gloucestershire
● Bath
● Somerset
● Devon
● Cornwall
● Channel Islands

Richard Coleman
rcoleman@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Kent
● East Sussex

Satpal Ghatora 
sghatora@parkinsons.org.uk   
Terri Dorman
tdorman@parkinsons.org.uk   
● London

Kecia Harris
kharris@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Norfolk
● Suffolk
● Essex

Abi White
awhite@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Buckinghamshire
● Berkshire
● Oxfordshire
● Coventry

Julie Wilson
jmwilson@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Bedfordshire
● Hertfordshire
● Cambridgeshire

Abi White
awhite@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Dorset
● Wiltshire
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